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Men / 5 / 11+ yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reed Knutson547
MVG

9.500 10.000 8.90010.600 10.5008.800 58.300
5T 2 1 8 3 1T 1 

1 

Tristan Bauer501
GMG

10.500 10.600 9.2008.800 9.8008.600 57.500
2 1 10T 2T 4 4 2 

2 

Joe Ritger506
GNG

10.600 8.300 9.1009.600 10.5009.000 57.100
1 4 2 5T 1T 1T 3 

3 

Caleb Hamby532
NSG

9.400 9.700 8.7009.200 10.1009.000 56.100
7 3 5T 9T 1T 3 4 

4 

Alex Torres519
JETS

10.400 8.000 9.1009.200 9.3006.700 52.700
3 6 5T 5T 11T 5 5 

5 

Dakodah Spurlin504
GMG

9.600 5.800 9.5009.500 8.7007.200 50.300
4 11 3 1 9T 6 6T

6T

Kastle Kalamaha533
NSG

8.600 7.200 8.7009.300 8.1008.400 50.300
10 7 4 9T 5T 7* 6T

6T

Christopher Swoverland529
MHG

8.500 8.200 8.6008.900 8.1008.000 50.300
11T 5 8T 11 7 7* 6T

6T

Arthur Sprainer552
MHG

8.500 6.100 9.2008.900 7.9007.800 48.400
11T 10 8T 2T 8 9 9T

9T

William Malinkowski510
Midwest

8.700 6.700 8.3008.800 7.5008.400 48.400
9 8 10T 12 5T 12T 9T

9T

Seth Retzlaff543
GGE

9.500 4.900 9.2008.600 7.7007.200 47.100
5T 12 12 2T 9T 10 11 

11 

Logan Robovsky512
Midwest

7.900 6.600 7.5009.100 7.6006.700 45.400
13 9 7 13 11T 11 12 

12 

Will Allan516
IGM

9.200 4.800 9.0008.200 7.5006.600 45.300
8 13 13 7 13 12T 13 

13 
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